
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461403016012010

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 17,296

CAMA #: 146 14 0 30 16 012 01 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

ACCU00007
ACCUMATCH

    

Owner: HOLMES, JULIANA D Legal: PART LOT 4 BLK D BEG SE COR LOT 4 TH W 108.63' N 75.48' SE 
58.68' ELY 58.99' SLY ALG CURVE 36.95' TO POB

TAX PAYMENT SERVICES

HOLMES, SCOTT S

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 456173

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,201.65 1,201.65 2,403.30

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202978882-1 12/17/2024

1,201.65 0.00

12/17/2024

0.00

1 1,201.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,201.65

Accumatch

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203057405-40 05/14/2025

1,201.65 0.00

05/12/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,201.65

0.00

0.00

**********

1,201.65

Meritrust Federal 
Credit Union

Check #Name/Amnt: 412960              Meritrust Federal Credit Union       68261.391046969             Meritrust Federal Credit Union  
          .06
Grand Totals 1,201.65 1,201.65 0.00 2,403.30

2,403.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/14/2026 11:56:56 PM


